+61 (0) 7 3889 6262
Australia | New Zealand
CBJ Sewer OB Clamps
E&OE
Part Number Outside Diameter Description
CBJ-160/170-100 160 - 170mm
 OB SS316 CLAMP 160 to 170 x 100 x 45
uPVC
 CBJ-175/185-100 175 - 185mm
 OB SS316 CLAMP 175 to 185 x 100 x 45
uPVC
CBJ-190/210-100 190 - 210mm
 OB SS316 CLAMP 190 to 210 x 100 x 45
uPVC
CBJ-190/210-150 190 - 210mm
OB SS316 CLAMP 190 to 210 x 150 x 45
uPVC
CBJ-225/245-100 225 - 245mm
OB SS316 CLAMP 225 to 245 x 100 x 45
uPVC
CBJ-225/245-150 225 - 245mm
OB SS316 CLAMP 225 to 245 x 150 x 45
uPVC
CBJ-250/270-100 250 - 270mm
 OB SS316 CLAMP 250 to 270 x 100 x 45
uPVC
CBJ-250/270-150 250 - 270mm
OB SS316 CLAMP 250 to 270 x 150 x 45
uPVC
CBJ-270/290-100 270 - 290mm
OB SS316 CLAMP 270 to 290 x 100 x 45
uPVC
CBJ-270/290-150 270 - 290mm
OB SS316 CLAMP 270 to 290 x 150 x 45
uPVC
CBJ-310/330-100 310 - 330mm
OB SS316 CLAMP 310 to 330 x 100 x 45
uPVC
CBJ-310/330-150 310 - 330mm
OB SS316 CLAMP 310 to 330 x 150 x 45
uPVC
Rapid Sewer Junction Clamps
NOTE:  Larger host pipe clamp sizes available on request